Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:40.763 +1.867 13:04:14.321
(26) STOKETH 66 2:40.588 +1.692 13:06:54.909
TOOIO0ATS 67 2:41.495 +2.599 13:00:36.404
2 2:40.315 +1.419 10:07:00.794 68 2:40.926 +2.030 13:12:17.330
3 2:39.571 +0.675 10:09:40.365 69 2:40.530 +1.634 13:14:57.860
4 2:39.696 +0.800 10:12:20.061 70 2:41.281 +2.385 13:17:30.141
5 2:39.870 +0.974 10:14:59.931 71 2:41.313 +2.417 13:20:20.454
6 2:40.721 +1.825 10:17:40.652 72 2:41.071 +2.175 13:23:01.525
7 2:41.474 +2.578 10:20:22.126 73 2:42.327 +3.431 13:25:43.852
8 2:40.885 +1.989 10:23:03.011 74 2:42.025 +3.129 13:28:25.877
9 2:41.110 +2.214 10:25:44.121 75 2:40.916 +2.020 13:31:06.793
10 2:42.006 +3.110 10:28:26.127 76 2:41.931 +3.035 13:33:48.724
1 2:40.693 +1.797 10:31:06.820 L 2:41.174 +2.278 13:36:29.898
12 2:40.825 +1.929 10:33:47.645 78 2:42.090 +3.194 13:39:11.988
13 2:40.646 +1.750 10:36:28.291 79 2:41.219 +2.323 13:41:53.207
14 2:46.361 +7.465 10:39:14.652 80 2:41.789 +2.893 13:44:34.996
15 2:53.745 +14.849 10:42:08.397 81 2:41.789 +2.893 13:47:16.785
16 3:48.847 :09.951 10:45:57.244 82 2:43.341 +4.445 13:50:00.126
17 3:20.177 +41.281 10:49:17.421 83 2:45677 +6.781 13:52:45.803
18 2:47.884 +8.988 10:52:05.305 84 3:00.016 +21.120 13:55:45.819
19 2:47.890 +8.994 10:54:53.195 85 7:27.092 :48.196 14:03:12.911
20 2:38.896 10:57:32.091
21 2:40.744 +1.848 11:00:12.835
22 2:40.969 +2.073 11:02:53.804
23 2:41.901 +3.005 11:05:35.705
24 2:41.146 +2.250 11:08:16.851
25 2:40.093 +1.197 11:10:56.944
26 2:40.574 +1.678 11:13:37.518
27 2:41.035 +2.139 11:16:18.553
28 2:40.038 +1.142 11:18:58.591
29 2:41.018 +2.122 11:21:39.609
30 2:40.439 +1.543 11:24:20.048
31 3:26.922 +48.026 11:27:46.970
32 6:47.737 :08.841 11:34:34.707
33 2:43477 +4.581 11:37:18.184
34 2:40.814 +1.918 11:39:58.998
35 2:40.709 +1.813 11:42:39.707
36 2:41.142 +2.246 11:45:20.849
37 2:41.197 +2.301 11:48:02.046
38 2:41.015 +2.119 11:50:43.061
39 2:41.358 +2.462 11:53:24.419
40 2:42.703 +3.807 11:56:07.122
41 2:43.319 +4.423 11:58:50.441
42 2:42.670 +3.774 12:01:33.111
43 2:40.611 +1.715 12:04:13.722
44 2:43.167 +4.271 12:06:56.889
45 2:43.161 +4.265 12:09:40.050
46 2:42.674 +3.778 12:12:22.724
47 2:40.790 +1.894 12:15:03.514
48 2:50.348 +11.452 12:17:53.862
49 3:00.842 +21.946 12:20:54.704
50 3:03.542 +24.646 12:23:58.246
51 2:41.923 +3.027 12:26:40.169
52 2:41.092 +2.196 12:29:21.261
53 2:40.517 +1.621 12:32:01.778
54 2:41.482 +2.586 12:34:43.260
55 2:41.384 +2.488 12:37:24.644
56 2:40.578 +1.682 12:40:05.222
57 2:40.639 +1.743 12:42:45.861
58 2:40.894 +1.998 12:45:26.755
59 2:41.052 +2.156 12:48:07.807
60 2:42.146 +3.250 12:50:49.953
61 2:40.510 +1.614 12:53:30.463
62 2:41.419 +2.523 12:56:11.882
63 2:40.923 +2.027 12:58:52.805
64 2:40.753 +1.857 13:01:33.558
Orbits
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